EXPLORER COLLECTION™
1
Expanding on a proven format, the Explorer Collection In-
Wall Loudspeakers benefit from advanced technologies
that our engineers have utilized in numerous loudspeaker
designs. These loudspeakers are complete updates to
our award-winning Composer Collection. Designed for
saltwater and sea spray from the beginning, these speakers
will hold up in wet rooms, water-front patios, and of course
luxury sea-craft.
Origin Acoustics’ Explorer Collection offers a musical
experience that is unparalleled in premium installations.
With Origin Acoustics’ dedication to not only sound
reproduction, but to functionality and aesthetics, there
is no better choice for your yacht or water-front property.
Our loudspeakers disappear into their surroundings
while maintaining a maritime weatherproof seal on your
bulkheads and ceilings. Coupled with our DSP amplifiers
and expert installation, the Explorer Collection delivers a
first-class audio adventure.
UPGRADED
& COASTAL
PRODUCT ID
OVERVIEW
MARINE LOUDSPEAKERS
C65EX CSUB10REX
IN-WALL
EXPLORER COLLECTION™
2
SWM12500EX
4” x 8” Graphite
1” (25mm) Aluminum
45 Hz - 20 kHz
25W
110W
8 ohm
5 1/2” x 11 3/4” (254mm)
3 3/4” (95mm)
Part
Woofer
Tweeter
Frequency Response
Power RMS
Power Peak
Impedance
Grille Dimensions
Mounting Depth
C65EX                   SPECIFICATIONS
MARINE LOUDSPEAKERS
CSUB1000REX
10” (254mm) Black, Anodized Aluminum
33Hz - 250Hz ±3dB
100W (manual)
500W
8 Ohm
14 1/4” x 14 1/4” (362 x 362mm)
Aluminum
3 1/2” (89mm)
Part
Woofer
Frequency Response
Power RMS
Power Peak
Impedance
Grille Dimensions
Grille Material
Mounting Depth
CSUB10REX  SPECIFICATIONS RETROFIT IN-WALL SUBWOOFER
IN-WALL
EXPLORER COLLECTION™
3
Origin Acoustics
®
3 3/4  in
95  mm
4 5/8  in
118mm
11  in
278mm
12 7/32  in
310  mm
5 15/16  in
150  mm
11 13/16  in
300  mm
5 1/2  in
140  mm
Cut-Out Dimension
Mounting Depth
Grille DimensionOuter Dimension
LINE DRAWINGS
MARINE LOUDSPEAKERS
C65EX
CSUB10REX
IN-WALL
Please see originacoustics.com for most the most updated information concerning these
specifications. Products may only be purchased through an authorized integration partner.
07-17-23
6975 S Decatur Blvd, Las Vegas, NV 89118 • www.originacoustics.com • 844-674-4461 | ©2023 Origin Acoustics. All copyrighted, trademarked and patented elements mentioned herein are the sole property of Origin Acoustics.